was based on interview of subjects, as was reporting of over–the-counter use of medicines. 

Shau et al (2012) 
Shau et al examined the risk of new acute MI hospitalisation with the current use of 14 different 
NSAIDs. The case-cross over study used Taiwan’s National Health Insurance claim database. Eight 
thousand three hundred and fifty four (8354) new acute myocardial infarction admissions were 
identified. The 1-30 days and 91-120 days prior to hospital admission were defined as the case and 
matched control period for each patient respectively. The use of co-medications was adjusted for and